fivies <

Constoactinn
Adw«hﬁvbgmnditmwwlmx
81 No. ~ tite bills Dato - sitc bills /) /‘29
| Compeny Name: MRMLLJ‘) sm (MR
T NKeq +y 5 O
W‘“"‘“"’“ Aeon el wing_ of Clb hous <
| Yok doss it b B VIR 7.~ 20{1240 0,
8L Vil M biook oo, TQy. Rate Units | Amount Cantractors
- bill mo
L clabWause aly —2:50 |k | 229y
2 L\mu—d&m\) A
:- 2 St
3 L Addle tsor S8y
:‘ &\M
8. L 0¥
3,
10,
iL, Towi




(ESTOvATE SizeT ! SISOt IR WIS Lol TR *,
\Company Name: LT RS 4 S | Approved by: | Ahmed L
\Project: | | Gulmohar Residency EoerRnd M Bealn IR |
| Work Description: |Deep cleaning of clubhouse eI DD + 3 Sy
~ \Contractor Name: | Boddu Narsing rao ot s ‘K‘ . Al B N O |
\Prepared By | Nagendar i.fi ge QL ¢ " i
\Date: | 104.01.24 | | k LR SRR N
\ \ \ | M | e ! LEVR AR
| sme | Ttem Head | Ttem Description Quantity | Units | Rate = Amount | [tem Head Total
| 1 |Clubhouse allfloors -deep cleaning | All floors lift lobbies :m&ﬂ» M 250! uwﬁuﬁ-‘ AR
| PG N
f’ MT,._.,_._:w 15% for small u:.ocsao*io_.i | M 4_ mme Ll
8 1% | e M M 4478 59
\ | | E: ﬁ | [ RS
\ | | ﬁ | |




(MEASUREMENT SHEET . |
|Company Name: 'MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Ahmed
5 | Guimohar Residency Sign:
Work Description: 'Deep cleaning of clubhouse
Boddu Narsing rao
A B C D E= AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
Item Description Length | Width | Height Nos Quantity Units Item Head Total
Clubhouse all floors -deep cleaning All floors lift lobbies 8.50 7.25 1.00 5.00 308.13 st
2100 | 27.00 1.00 1.00 567.00 sft
Lift granite cladding cleaning 40.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 280,00 st
3rd floor bathroom - flooring 11.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 55.00 st
18.75 1.00 4.00 2.00 150.00 sft
5.00 2.50 1.00 1.00 12.50 sft
Fire doors granite 19.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 95.00 st
18.000 | 1.00 1.00 5.00 90.00 st
1558




Bill for Labour Charges

B. Narsing Rao

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 04.01.24
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Clubhouse all floors deep cleaning
Towards: Allowance for labour charges.
S No. Description Amount
x Brief description: Towards Clubhouse all floors lift

lobbies, café & lift granite cladding cleaning. Rs.1791/-

Total Amount = 4478/-

Work done from date 26.12.23 to date 30.12.23

Amount in words: One thousand seven hundred ninety one Rupees Only.

Sign:




Allowance for Consumables

B. Narsing Rao

Total Amount = 4478/-

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 04.01.24

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Clubhouse all floors deep cleaning
Towards: Allowance for consumables
| S No. Description Amount
i Brief description: Towards Clubhouse all floors lift
l‘ lobbies, café & lift granite cladding cleaning. Rs.896/-
i
l

Work done from date 26.12.23 to date 30.12.23

Amount in words: Eight hundred ninety six Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

B. Narsing Rao

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 04.01.24
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Clubhouse all floors deep cleaning
Towards:

Allowance for equipment.

Description
1. | Brief description: Towards Clubhouse all floors lift
| lobbies, café & lift granite cladding cleaning.

. Total Amount = 4478/-

- Work done from date 26.12.23 to date 301223

Rs.1791/-

Amount in words: One thousand seven hundred ninety one Rupees Only.

Sign:



